2021

Blitz of the 31st NATO Chess Champlonshlp

Organizer: Belgian Military Chess Club vzw
315t - Arbiter: IA Luc Cornet, NA Tom Wuyts
INATO[[I[S . H H
CHAMP[ONSHIP Tournament: Swiss Blitz (11 Rounds)
_-a.... Rate of Play: 3 min. with incr. 2"
a1 Wal lankenberge Dates: from 15/10/2021 to 15/10/2021
Tie-Breaks: Buch, S.B.
R1|R2 |[R3 |R4 |R5 |R6 |[R7 |R8 |[R9 |[R10 |[R11
Final Ranking
Cl || Title | Name Firstname EloUsed | Cat Country | Name Club P.Tot.| Perf|Buch|| S.B.
i||enn || FEEeEirEl e, 2352( *225%# | 1= | Greece 10.52610 | 84.00 [ 79.75
Alexandros +16 =
-2255 # ; .
2 Stauskas, Lukas 2163 +16 Emm [[Lithuania 8.5(2349(79.00( 56.75
. . . -2150 #
3 Pietruszewski, Marcin 2097 +16 === | Poland 8.5(2354(76.50|( 56.00
4 Wang, Eigen 2174|2255# | g= |United Statesof | g gl 531517550 55.25
+16 America
-2255 # .
5 Mestek, Igor 2211 16 p=m | Slovenia 8.0(2280( 77.00|[51.25
6|FM |Pedersen, Finn 2263 :%55# mm= | Denmark 8.0( 2276 75.00 49.50
7|FM | stein, Robert 2444 :%55# m= | Germany 7.5( 2267 76.50(|49.25
- -2080 # :
8 Boudry, William 2078 +16 B B |LSV-Chesspirant 7.5(2236(75.50|(47.00
9||wiM | Paviidou, Ekaterini 2147| 200% | 1= | Greece 7.5( 2247 75.00(|45.75
- . -2150 # .
10([IM Pavlidis, Anastasios 2136 +16 = Greece 7.0{2142]71.00((41.00
11 Delfino, Luigi 2217 ;212655# BE |[rtay 7.0{ 2159 70.00/ 43.00
-1700 #
12 Dutre, Wonder 1563 16 BB |[MSV 7.0(2040( 69.50( 38.50
. . . -1950 #
13 Michalski, Daniel 1886 +16 === | Poland 7.0(2149(69.00|(40.00
. -2255 #
14 Nielsen, Jan Mose 2198 +16 o= |[Denmark 7.0(2141(68.50( 38.75
. . -2255 # ;
15(|[FM | Wantiez, Fabrice 2251 +16 B B |Belgium 7.0(12170( 68.00|(40.50
16 Valeinis, Janis 2152 ;212655# m || atvia 7.0{ 2144 68.00 38.50
. -2020 #
17 Jacob, Tobias 1970 +16 E== | Germany 7.012176(66.50( 35.50
. -2150 #
18 Sycz, Dariusz 2128 +16 === |PoOland 6.5[2196( 74.50( 39.75
Rodriguez Martin, -2255 #
19 Emilio 2150 16 BB |Temse 6.5(2159( 73.50(40.75
. . . -2150 #
20 Kedzierski, Slawomir 2086 +16 === | Poland 6.5(2170( 71.50|( 36.50
21(FM [ Helbig, Mark 2250 (-2255 # mmm | Germany 6.5(2126(70.50|[39.75




+16

22 Mouroutls, 2152[2255# | 1= |Greece 6.5(2077/ 65.50 38.50
Konstantinos +16
) 22150 #
23 Tustanowski, Mateusz 2086 +16 == |/Poland 6.5[(2114(65.00| 33.00
" 2150 #
24 Tommasini, Enzo 2111 +16 BB |ltaly 6.5(2062(64.00| 35.50
-2080 #
25 Hansen, Stefan 2073 +16 o= ||Denmark 6.5(2027(62.50|( 30.50
26 Van Kessel, Wessel 2122 ;211650# BE |Lommel 6.0]213275.00( 37.25
27|FM | Deleyn, Gunter 2205 ;21%55# BB |KGSRL Gent 6.0 2052 71.50 36.50
-2080 #
28 Aagaard, Gert 2022 +16 Emm [[Denmark 6.0[(2133(67.50| 32.50
— 22080 #
29 Lot, Diederik 2027 +16 B B |Dworp 6.0 (2022 64.50| 30.00
30[|[FM | Goormachtigh, Johan 2103 ;211650# BB |KGSRL Gent 6.0 1994 | 64.50 | 29.50
31 Seynaeve, Kevan 1964 ;21%20# BB |KOSKOostende | 6.0(2075(63.00(29.75
32 Loving, Jason 2021[2080# | g |UnitedStatesof | ¢ 4l1990(62.50(28.00
+16 America
) 22020 #
33 Ouaki, Mark 1956 +16 B B [ [Europchess 6.0](2086 (| 60.50 | 28.50
) ) 2020#% | .
34 Nikomanis, Andreas 1997 +16 i= |[Greece 6.0 2028 60.50(27.25
) ) 22020 # .
35 Kersic, Matej 1967 +16 pmm [ Slovenia 6.0(2036(60.50( 27.00
36 Casteleijn, Diederick 1923 ;11%50# == | The Netherlands | 6.0 1978 59.00 28.00
) ) -2080 # .
37 Pirs, Matjaz 2068 2 gmm | Slovenia 6.0 1902 54.50 23.00
: 2020 % | s -
38 Tucker, David S 2009 +16 == || United Kingdom 5.5[1983( 64.00(28.75
: ) -2080 # _
39 Pazeriene, Diana 2074 +16 E=m [[Lithuania 5.5|2023( 63.50|(26.75
40 Hernandez, Albert 2015(2020# | g= |United Statesof || 5 gl 1g70]61.00(26.00
+16 America
41 Ramacker, Quinten 2067 ;21%80# BB |Wetteren 5.5(198960.50( 26.75
. 22020 # —
42 Ermalis, Rytis 1964 +16 Emm [[Lithuania 5.5|1943( 58.50|(26.75
43 Balmaceda, Enrico 2068 2080# | g= |UnitedStatesof | g gl 1577 |55 50(24.00
+16 America
44 Ivbulis, Martins 1878 ;11%50# m ||| atvia 5.5 1946 55.50(| 22.75
) ) 1950 # .
45 Tikerpuu, Mati 1832| 1 == | Estonia 5.5( 1953 53.50(| 22.25
) 22150 #
46 Graczyk, Damian 2092 +16 === | Poland 5.0(2033( 72.00( 30.25
2150 #
47 Tocco, Paolo 2118 +16 B R |ltaly 5.0|| 1904 [ 64.00|(24.75
48 Randall, Gordon 1087(2020# | g= |UnitedStatesof | g ql4930|62.50(23.00
+16 America
49 Jauk, Wilhelm 2146 ;211650# m= | Germany 5.0 [ 1900 | 61.00| 24.50
: 1950 # | s -
50 Sherpa, Ngadi 1898 == | United Kingdom 5.0( 1879 58.50( 20.00

+16




51 Korge, Kersti 1844 (-1950 # === |Estonia 5.0[1870( 56.50( 22.00
+16
. -1700 #
52 Ferdaoui, Jamal 1586 +16 B B |Anderlecht 5.0{1902| 56.00( 21.50
: -1950 #
53 Heran-Boily, Samuel 1844 +16 I+0 |Canada 5.0[1809( 51.50( 18.00
. o . -2020 # : .
54 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 1959 +16 E== [ Lithuania 5.0[1855( 51.00( 22.00
-1830 #
55 Dayer, Glenn 1757 +16 B B | KOSK Oostende 5.0[1858( 50.00( 17.50
Echavarria Hidalgo, -1830 #
56 Fernando 1770 +16 B+0 |Canada 5.0(1643|46.00| 18.00
57 Ward, James 1739 ;11%30# == || United Kingdom | 4.5(1936 |62.00(21.75
. -2080 # s
58 Verlaine, Alex 2063 +16 = |[Luxembourg 4.5|1770|56.50(21.25
. . -2080 #
59 Nielsen, Henrik 2060 +16 = |[Denmark 451775/ 56.00 | 20.00
: -1950 # :
60 Godry, Adelin 1830 +16 B B |[HCC Jurbise 4.5(1911|/56.00( 19.50
. -1830 # .
61 Allmann, Lauri 1817 +16 — Estonia 4.5(1819(53.50((17.50
-1830 # .
62 Ivsek, Cveto 1806 +16 gmm | Slovenia 4.5(1743]47.00|115.75
-1700 # .
63 Papler, Peter 1694 +16 pmm [ Slovenia 4.5|1718|46.50|13.75
. " -1700 # .
64 Rizihs, Valerijs 1655 +16 === ||Latvia 4.0( 1861 59.00(20.00
: -1830 #
65 Ramacker, Nico 1800 +16 B B [Wetteren 4.0(1779|(59.00( 17.50
. -1700 #
66 Logie, Bernard 1684 +16 B B |Roeselare 4.01775]56.00|16.75
67 Graham, Frazer 1751 ;11%30# == [|United Kingdom 4.0( 1666 | 52.00( 16.00
68 Decraene, Lotus 1152 jgoo# BB |LSV-Chesspirant | 4.0[1395(50.50(17.75
. -1830 # —
69 Kries, Yvon 1745 +16 = ||Luxembourg 4.0(1635|(49.00| 11.50
. - -1700 # - .
70 Vukojevic Ferrari, Viktor 1639 +16 B B [|Philippeville 4.0/1643]47.50|(13.50
. -1700 # J— ] :
71 Kohli, Sameer 1507 +16 == | United Kingdom 4.0(1598(44.50(10.00
-1700 #
72 Cuyvers, Jens 1494 16 B B [Mechelen 4.0/ 1658 43.00| 11.75
. . -1830 #
73 Simard, Francois 1811 +16 B+l | Canada 4.0(1759|42.50( 10.50
. . -1950 # —
74 Kruit, Erik 1919 +16 = || The Netherlands 3.5(1612(51.50|(14.50
-1830 # —
75 Vael, Steve 1779 +16 " ||Luxembourg 3.5[(1635(45.50( 10.50
-1700 # :
76 Ulenaers, Marc 1428 +16 B B |Tielt 3.5(1564(43.00((12.00
-1950 # .
77 Muld, Tarmo 1889 +16 === |Estonia 3.0( 1593(49.50( 8.50
-1700 #
78 Palstermans, Koen 1543 +16 B B | Mechelen 3.0(11570(44.00|( 6.50
- -1700 # T ' .
79 Pun Magar, Bijay 1518 +16 == (|United Kingdom 2.5[1507( 51.00| 8.75
80 Roman, Hugo 1731][-1830 # B B [[KOSK Oostende 2.0[(1461(47.50| 5.00

+16




81 Smit, Jan 1716 ;11%30# == | The Netherlands | 2.0(148245.00| 7.00

82 Boudry, Rik 1381 ;117600# BB |Belgium 2.0| 1368 [ 45.00( 6.00

83 Maes, Patrick 1921 ;119650# BB |Belgium 1.0 of47.50| 5.00
Top of the page

Round 1 (15/10/2021) Results

Board/|Name First Name Points|| F-Elo Res.|Name First Name Points|| F-Elo

1 Stein, Robert 0.0 (2444) 1-0 Randall, Gordon 0.0 (1987)

2 Jacob, Tobias 0.0 (1970) o0-1 Z?paSimako"ou'os' 0.0 (2352)

exandros

3 Pedersen, Finn 0.0 (2263) 1-0 Kersic, Matej 0.0 (1967)

4 Ermalis, Rytis 0.0 (1964) 0-1 Wantiez, Fabrice 0.0 (2251)

5 Helbig, Mark 0.0 (2250) 1-0 Seynaeve, Kevan 0.0 (1964)

6 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 0.0 (1959) 1-0 Delfino, Luigi 0.0 (2217)

7 Mestek, Igor 0.0 (2211) 1-0 Ouaki, Mark 0.0 (1956)

8 Casteleijn, Diederick 0.0 (1923) 0-1 Deleyn, Gunter 0.0 (2205)

9 Nielsen, Jan Mose 0.0 (2198) 1-0 Decraene, Lotus 0.0 (1152)

10 Kruit, Erik 0.0 (1919) 0-1 Wang, Eigen 0.0 (2174)

11 Stauskas, Lukas 0.0 (2163) 1-0 Sherpa, Ngadi 0.0 (1898)

12 Muld, Tarmo 0.0 (1889) 0-1 \Valeinis, Janis 0.0 (2152)

| B 0.0 (2152) 1-0 Michalski, Daniel 0.0 (1886)

onstantinos

14 Ivbulis, Martins 0.0 (1878) 0-1 Rodriguez Martin, Emilio 0.0 (2150)

15 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 0.0 (2147) 1-0 Heran-Boily, Samuel 0.0 (1844)

16 Korge, Kersti 0.0 (1844) 0-1 Jauk, Wilhelm 0.0 (2146)

17 Pavlidis, Anastasios 0.0 (2136) 1-0 Tikerpuu, Mati 0.0 (1832)

18 Godry, Adelin 0.0 (1830) 0-1 Sycz, Dariusz 0.0 (2128)

19 Van Kessel, Wessel 0.0 (2122) 1-0 Allmann, Lauri 0.0 (1817)

20 Ivsek, Cveto 0.0 (1806) 0-1 Tocco, Paolo 0.0 (2118)

21 Tommasini, Enzo 0.0 (2111) 1-0 Ramacker, Nico 0.0 (1800)

22 Vael, Steve 0.0 (1779) 0-1 Goormachtigh, Johan 0.0 (2103)

23 Pietruszewski, Marcin 0.0 (2097) 1-0 ECha"ar”a A= g, 0.0 (1770)

ernando

24 Dayer, Glenn 0.0 (1757) 0-1 Graczyk, Damian 0.0 (2092)

25 Kedzierski, Slawomir 0.0 (2086) 1-0 Graham, Frazer 0.0 (1751)

26 Kries, Yvon 0.0 (1745) 0-1 Tustanowski, Mateusz 0.0 (2086)

27 Boudry, William 0.0 (2078) 1-0 Ward, James 0.0 (1739)

28 Roman, Hugo 0.0 (1731) 0-1 Pazeriene, Diana 0.0 (2074)

29 Hansen, Stefan 0.0 (2073) 1-0 Smit, Jan 0.0 (1716)

30 Papler, Peter 0.0 (1694) O0-1 Pirs, Matjaz 0.0 (2068)

31 Balmaceda, Enrico 0.0 (2068) v2-2 Logie, Bernard 0.0 (1684)

32 Rizihs, Valerijs 0.0 (1655) 1-0 Ramacker, Quinten 0.0 (2067)

33 Verlaine, Alex 0.0 (2063) O0-1 Ferdaoui, Jamal 0.0 (1586)

34 Dutre, Wonder 0.0 (1563) 1-0 Nielsen, Henrik 0.0 (2060)

35 Lot, Diederik 0.0 (2027) 1-0 Palstermans, Koen 0.0 (1543)

36 Pun Magar, Bijay 0.0 (1518) 0-1 Aagaard, Gert 0.0 (2022)

37 Loving, Jason 0.0 (2021) 1-0 Kohli, Sameer 0.0 (1507)

38 Cuyvers, Jens 0.0 (1494) 0-1 Hernandez, Albert 0.0 (2015)

39 Tucker, David S 0.0 (2009) 1-0 Ulenaers, Marc 0.0 (1428)

40 Boudry, Rik 0.0 (1381) O0-1 Nikomanis, Andreas 0.0 (1997)




Maes, Patrick
Simard, Francois

Vukojevic Ferrari,
Viktor
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Round 2 (15/10/2021) Results

Res.||Name First Name

Name First Name
Tommasini, Enzo

Papasimakopoulos,
Alexandros

Goormachtigh, Johan
Wantiez, Fabrice
Graczyk, Damian
Tustanowski, Mateusz
Deleyn, Gunter
Pazeriene, Diana
Wang, Eigen

Pirs, Matjaz

Aagaard, Gert

Valeinis, Janis
Rodriguez Martin, Emilio
Hernandez, Albert
Jauk, Wilhelm
Nikomanis, Andreas
Sycz, Dariusz
Ferdaoui, Jamal
Tocco, Paolo

Logie, Bernard
Delfino, Luigi
Ramacker, Quinten
Allmann, Lauri
Nielsen, Henrik
Randall, Gordon
Ramacker, Nico
Kersic, Matej
Seynaeve, Kevan

Echavarria Hidalgo,
Fernando

Ouaki, Mark
Graham, Frazer
Ward, James

Sherpa, Ngadi

Smit, Jan

Michalski, Daniel
Palstermans, Koen
Heran-Boily, Samuel
Kohli, Sameer
Tikerpuu, Mati
Ulenaers, Marc
Decraene, Lotus

Points
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

F-Elo
(2111)

(2352)

(2103)
(2251)
(2092)
(2086)
(2205)
(2074)
(2174)
(2068)

(2022)

(2152)
(2150)
(2015)
(2146)
(1997)
(2128)
(1586)
(2118)
(1684)
(2217)
(2067)
(1817)
(2060)
(1987)
(1800)
(1967)
(1964)

(1770)

(1956)
(1751)
(1739)

(1898)

(1716)
(1886)
(1543)
(1844)
(1507)
(1832)
(1428)
(1152)

0-1
12-1/>

0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1

1-0

0-1
1-0
1/2-1/>
0-1
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0

0-1

1-0
0-1
1-0

1-0

0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
1

Stein, Robert
Pietruszewski, Marcin

Pedersen, Finn
Kedzierski, Slawomir
Helbig, Mark
Mestek, Igor
Boudry, William
Nielsen, Jan Mose
Hansen, Stefan
Stauskas, Lukas

Mouroutis,
Konstantinos

Lot, Diederik
Loving, Jason
Pavlidou, Ekaterini
Tucker, David S
Pavlidis, Anastasios
Giedraitis, Mingaudas
Van Kessel, Wessel
Rizihs, Valerijs
Dutre, Wonder
Balmaceda, Enrico
Ivsek, Cveto
Verlaine, Alex

Vael, Steve

Dayer, Glenn
Jacob, Tobias
Kries, Yvon

Roman, Hugo

Ermalis, Rytis

Papler, Peter
Casteleijn, Diederick
Kruit, Erik

Vukojevic Ferrari,
Viktor

Muld, Tarmo

Pun Magar, Bijay
Ivbulis, Martins
Cuyvers, Jens
Korge, Kersti
Boudry, Rik
Godry, Adelin
Bye

Points
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

F-Elo
(2444)

(2097)

(2263)
(2086)
(2250)
(2211)
(2078)
(2198)
(2073)
(2163)

(2152)

(2027)
(2021)
(2147)
(2009)
(2136)
(1959)
(2122)
(1655)
(1563)
(2068)
(1806)
(2063)
(1779)
(1757)
(1970)
(1745)
(1731)

(1964)

(1694)
(1923)
(1919)

(1639)

(1889)
(1518)
(1878)
(1494)
(1844)
(1381)
(1830)




Maes, Patrick
Simard, Francois
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1.0
0.0

(1921)
(1811)

0 Absent
0 Absent
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Name First Name
Stein, Robert
Pedersen, Finn
Van Kessel, Wessel
Mestek, Igor

Lot, Diederik
Nielsen, Jan Mose
Tucker, David S
Stauskas, Lukas
Dutre, Wonder

Pavlidou, Ekaterini

Pietruszewski, Marcin

Helbig, Mark
Jacob, Tobias

Mouroutis,
Konstantinos

Ermalis, Rytis

Giedraitis, Mingaudas

Ouaki, Mark

Casteleijn, Diederick
Kedzierski, Slawomir

Muld, Tarmo
Boudry, William
Ivbulis, Martins
Hansen, Stefan
Korge, Kersti
Tikerpuu, Mati
Verlaine, Alex
Godry, Adelin
Loving, Jason
Rizihs, Valerijs
Decraene, Lotus
Balmaceda, Enrico
Ivsek, Cveto
Papler, Peter

Vukojevic Ferrari,
Viktor

Vael, Steve
Pun Magar, Bijay

Dayer, Glenn
Cuyvers, Jens
Kries, Yvon
Roman, Hugo
Boudry, Rik
Maes, Patrick
Simard, Francois

Round 3 (15/10/2021) Results

Points

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

1.5

1.5
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

F-Elo

(2444)
(2263)
(2122)
(2211)
(2027)
(2198)
(2009)
(2163)
(1563)

(2147)

(2097)
(2250)
(1970)

(2152)

(1964)
(1959)
(1956)
(1923)
(2086)
(1889)
(2078)
(1878)
(2073)
(1844)
(1832)
(2063)
(1830)
(2021)
(1655)
(1152)
(2068)
(1806)
(1694)

(1639)
(1779)
(1518)

(1757)
(1494)
(1745)
(1731)
(1381)
(1921)
(1811)

Res.

1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
12=12
1-0
1-0
0-1

0-1

1-0
1-0
0-1

1-0

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
1-0
0-1
12-1/2
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
12-1/2
1-0
1-0
0-1
0-1
1-0
0-1
0-1

0-1
0-1
1-0

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1
0
o

Name First Name
Pavlidis, Anastasios
Sycz, Dariusz

Wantiez, Fabrice

Tocco, Paolo

Deleyn, Gunter
Graczyk, Damian

Wang, Eigen

Aagaard, Gert
Rodriguez Martin, Emilio

Papasimakopoulos,
Alexandros

Hernandez, Albert
Kersic, Matej
Delfino, Luigi

Seynaeve, Kevan

Valeinis, Janis

Jauk, Wilhelm
Tommasini, Enzo
Goormachtigh, Johan
Sherpa, Ngadi
Tustanowski, Mateusz
Michalski, Daniel
Pazeriene, Diana
Heran-Boily, Samuel
Pirs, Matjaz
Ramacker, Quinten
Ward, James
Nielsen, Henrik
Ferdaoui, Jamal
Nikomanis, Andreas
Randall, Gordon
Kruit, Erik

Logie, Bernard
Allmann, Lauri

Ramacker, Nico

Smit, Jan

Echavarria Hidalgo,
Fernando

Palstermans, Koen
Graham, Frazer
Kohli, Sameer
Ulenaers, Marc
Bye

Absent

Absent

Points
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

1.5

1.5
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

F-Elo
(2136)
(2128)
(2251)
(2118)
(2205)
(2092)
(2174)
(2022)
(2150)

(2352)

(2015)
(1967)
(2217)

(1964)

(2152)
(2146)
(2111)
(2103)
(1898)
(2086)
(1886)
(2074)
(1844)
(2068)
(2067)
(1739)
(2060)
(1586)
(1997)
(1987)
(1919)
(1684)
(1817)

(1800)
(1716)
(1770)

(1543)
(1751)
(1507)
(1428)
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Round 4 (15/10/2021) Results

Board |[Name First Name
Rodriguez Martin, Emilio
Sycz, Dariusz

Deleyn, Gunter

Tucker, David S

Papasimakopoulos,
Alexandros

Graczyk, Damian
Tustanowski, Mateusz
Wantiez, Fabrice
Ramacker, Quinten
Delfino, Luigi

Wang, Eigen

O oOoONO U1 A WNH

O
= O

=
N

Nikomanis, Andreas

[
W

Valeinis, Janis
Jauk, Wilhelm
Pavlidis, Anastasios
Tocco, Paolo
Aagaard, Gert
Goormachtigh, Johan
Randall, Gordon
Hernandez, Albert
Michalski, Daniel
Logie, Bernard
Ward, James

Pirs, Matjaz
Nielsen, Henrik
Kersic, Matej
Seynaeve, Kevan
Allmann, Lauri
Ramacker, Nico
Smit, Jan

Ferdaoui, Jamal
Sherpa, Ngadi
Boudry, Rik
Decraene, Lotus
Heran-Boily, Samuel

Echavarria Hidalgo,
Fernando

Kruit, Erik
Palstermans, Koen
Kohli, Sameer

W W W W W WNNDNDNNDNNMNNNFERRPRFER -
Uu P WNFHEH OUOUONOOUIPPRWNEFEHOUOOWNOU H

(%)
(o)}

w W W
O 00 N

N
o

Graham, Frazer

Ulenaers, Marc

Maes, Patrick

Simard, Francois
Top of the page

Points

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

2.5

2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
1.0
0.0

F-Elo
(2150)
(2128)
(2205)
(2009)

(2352)

(2092)
(2086)
(2251)
(2067)
(2217)
(2174)

(1997)

(2152)
(2146)
(2136)
(2118)
(2022)
(2103)
(1987)
(2015)
(1886)
(1684)
(1739)
(2068)
(2060)
(1967)
(1964)
(1817)
(1800)
(1716)
(1586)
(1898)
(1381)
(1152)
(1844)

(1770)

(1919)
(1543)
(1507)

(1751)

(1428)
(1921)
(1811)

Res
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

1-0

1/2-1/>
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0

1/2=-1/>

1-0
0-1
1-0
12=-12
1-0
0-1

Name First Name
Stein, Robert
Mestek, Igor

Van Kessel, Wessel
Stauskas, Lukas

Nielsen, Jan Mose

Pietruszewski, Marcin
Pedersen, Finn
Pazeriene, Diana
Helbig, Mark
Kedzierski, Slawomir
Lot, Diederik

Mouroutis,
Konstantinos

Hansen, Stefan
Loving, Jason
Korge, Kersti
Godry, Adelin
Tommasini, Enzo
Dutre, Wonder
Pavlidou, Ekaterini
Boudry, William
Balmaceda, Enrico
Verlaine, Alex
Jacob, Tobias
Tikerpuu, Mati
Dayer, Glenn
Roman, Hugo
Kries, Yvon
Ermalis, Rytis
Giedraitis, Mingaudas
Ouaki, Mark
Casteleijn, Diederick
Rizihs, Valerijs
Muld, Tarmo
Ivbulis, Martins
Pun Magar, Bijay

Cuyvers, Jens

Papler, Peter
Ivsek, Cveto
Vael, Steve

Vukojevic Ferrari,
Viktor

Bye
Absent
Absent

Points
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

2.5

2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

F-Elo
(2444)
(2211)
(2122)
(2163)

(2198)

(2097)
(2263)
(2074)
(2250)
(2086)
(2027)

(2152)

(2073)
(2021)
(1844)
(1830)
(2111)
(1563)
(2147)
(2078)
(2068)
(2063)
(1970)
(1832)
(1757)
(1731)
(1745)
(1964)
(1959)
(1956)
(1923)
(1655)
(1889)
(1878)
(1518)

(1494)

(1694)
(1806)
(1779)

(1639)




Round 5 (15/10/2021) Results

Board |[Name First Name Points| F-Elo Res. | Name First Name Points| F-Elo
1 Stein, Robert 4.0 (2444) 1»2-1> Stauskas, Lukas 4.0 (2163)
2 Mestek, Igor 4.0 (2211) v2-12 Van Kessel, Wessel 4.0 (2122)
3 Pedersen, Finn 3.0 (2263) O-1 Z?gf;r"?fo'?pou'os' 3.5 (2352)
4 Pavlidis, Anastasios 3.0 (2136) 1-0 Wantiez, Fabrice 3.0 (2251)
5 Helbig, Mark 3.0 (2250) Vv2-Y2 Sycz, Dariusz 3.0 (2128)
6 Pietruszewski, Marcin 3.0 (2097) 1-0 Delfino, Luigi 3.0 (2217)
7 Graczyk, Damian 3.0 (2092) 0-1 Deleyn, Gunter 3.0 (2205)
8 Loving, Jason 3.0 (2021) 0-1 Wang, Eigen 3.0 (2174)
9 Dutre, Wonder 3.0 (1563) 1-0 \Valeinis, Janis 3.0 (2152)

10 Aagaard, Gert 3.0 (2022) 0-1 Rodriguez Martin, Emilio 3.0 (2150)
11 Nielsen, Jan Mose 2.5 (2198) 1-0 Tucker, David S 3.0 (2009)
12 ourouts, 2.5 (2152) 0-1 Tocco, Paolo 2.5 (2118)
onstantinos
13 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 2.5 (2147) 1-0 Michalski, Daniel 2.5 (1886)
14 Boudry, William 2.5 (2078) 1-0 Nikomanis, Andreas 2.5 (1997)
15 Godry, Adelin 2.5 (1830) 0-1 Jauk, Wilhelm 2.0 (2146)
16 Tommasini, Enzo 2.0 (2111) 0-1 Seynaeve, Kevan 2.0 (1964)
17 Ouaki, Mark 2.0 (1956) 1-0 Goormachtigh, Johan 2.0 (2103)
18 Kedzierski, Slawomir 2.0 (2086) 1-0 Casteleijn, Diederick 2.0 (1923)
19 Ivbulis, Martins 2.0 (1878) 1v2-%2 Tustanowski, Mateusz 2.0 (2086)
20 Pazeriene, Diana 2.0 (2074) 1-0 Sherpa, Ngadi 2.0 (1898)
21 Hansen, Stefan 2.0 (2073) 1-0 Allmann, Lauri 2.0 (1817)
22 Muld, Tarmo 2.0 (1889) 0-1 Ramacker, Quinten 2.0 (2067)
23 Verlaine, Alex 2.0 (2063) 1-0 Heran-Boily, Samuel 2.0 (1844)
24 Lot, Diederik 2.0 (2027) 1-0 Ramacker, Nico 2.0 (1800)
25 Korge, Kersti 2.0 (1844) 0-1 Randall, Gordon 2.0 (1987)
26 Jacob, Tobias 2.0 (1970) 1-0 Logie, Bernard 2.0 (1684)
27 Tikerpuu, Mati 2.0 (1832) 0-1 Kersic, Matej 2.0 (1967)
28 Balmaceda, Enrico 1.5 (2068) 0-1 Ward, James 1.5 (1739)
29 Dayer, Glenn 1.5 (1757) 1'=2-%> Hernandez, Albert 1.5 (2015)
30 Ermalis, Rytis 1.0 (1964) 1-0 Nielsen, Henrik 1.5 (2060)
31 Roman, Hugo 1.0 (1731) O0-1 Pirs, Matjaz 1.0 (2068)
32 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 1.0 (1959) 1-0 Smit, Jan 1.0 (1716)
33 Cuyvers, Jens 1.0 (1494) 12-v2 Kruit, Erik 1.0 (1919)
34 Ivsek, Cveto 1.0 (1806) 0-1 Ferdaoui, Jamal 1.0 (1586)
35 Vael, Steve 1.0 (1779) 1-0 Boudry, Rik 1.0 (1381)
36 Rizihs, Valerijs 1.0 (1655) 1-0 ECha"ar”a Hidalgo, 1.0 (1770)
ernando

37 Ulenaers, Marc 1.0 (1428) 0-1 Graham, Frazer 1.0 (1751)
38 Kries, Yvon 1.0 (1745) 1-0 Decraene, Lotus 1.0 (1152)
39 Pun Magar, Bijay 1.0 (1518) 0-1 Palstermans, Koen 0.0 (1543)
40 Papler, Peter 0.0 (1694) 1-0 Kohli, Sameer 0.0 (1507)

Vukojevic Ferrari,

Viktolr 0.0 (1639) 1 Bye

Maes, Patrick 1.0 (1921) 0 Absent

Simard, Francois 0.0 (1811) 0 Absent
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Round 6 (15/10/2021) Results
Board |Name First Name Points| F-Elo Res.|Name First Name Points| F-Elo




1 Van Kessel, Wessel 4.5 (2122) 12-12 Stein, Robert 4.5 (2444)
2 Fapasimakopoulos, 4.5 (2352) 1-0 Mestek, Igor 4.5 (2211)
3 Stauskas, Lukas 4.5 (2163) 1-0 Pavlidis, Anastasios 4.0 (2136)
4 Deleyn, Gunter 4.0 (2205) 0-1 Pietruszewski, Marcin 4.0 (2097)
5 Wang, Eigen 4.0 (2174) 1-0 Dutre, Wonder 4.0 (1563)
6 Rodriguez Martin, Emilio 4.0 (2150) 1'2-12 Helbig, Mark 3.5 (2250)
7 Sycz, Dariusz 3.5 (2128) 1-0 Nielsen, Jan Mose 3.5 (2198)
8 Tocco, Paolo 3.5 (2118) 0-1 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 3.5 (2147)
9 Wantiez, Fabrice 3.0 (2251) 0-1 Boudry, William 3.5 (2078)
10 Verlaine, Alex 3.0 (2063) O0-1 Pedersen, Finn 3.0 (2263)
11 Delfino, Luigi 3.0 (2217) 1-0 Lot, Diederik 3.0 (2027)
12 Valeinis, Janis 3.0 (2152) 0-1 Aagaard, Gert 3.0 (2022)
13 Jauk, Wilhelm 3.0 (2146) 0-1 Jacob, Tobias 3.0 (1970)
14 Randall, Gordon 3.0 (1987) 0-1 Graczyk, Damian 3.0 (2092)
15 Kersic, Matej 3.0 (1967) V2-Y2 Kedzierski, Slawomir 3.0 (2086)
16 Pazeriene, Diana 3.0 (2074) 1-0 Loving, Jason 3.0 (2021)
17 Seynaeve, Kevan 3.0 (1964) v2-2 Hansen, Stefan 3.0 (2073)
18 Ramacker, Quinten 3.0 (2067) V2=Y2 Tucker, David S 3.0 (2009)
19 Tustanowski, Mateusz 2.5 (2086) 1-0 Ouaki, Mark 3.0 (1956)
20 Ward, James 2.5 (1739) O0-1 '\K"°“r°“t':°" 2.5 (2152)
onstantinos
21 Nikomanis, Andreas 2.5 (1997) 1-0 Ivbulis, Martins 2.5 (1878)
22 Michalski, Daniel 2.5 (1886) 1-0 Godry, Adelin 2.5 (1830)
23 Allmann, Lauri 2.0 (1817) 0-1 Tommasini, Enzo 2.0 (2111)
24 Goormachtigh, Johan 2.0 (2103) 1-0 Korge, Kersti 2.0 (1844)
25 Pirs, Matjaz 2.0 (2068) 1-0 \Vael, Steve 2.0 (1779)
26 Hernandez, Albert 2.0 (2015) 1v=2-1%2 Tikerpuu, Mati 2.0 (1832)
27 Ramacker, Nico 2.0 (1800) 1-0 Ermalis, Rytis 2.0 (1964)
28 Graham, Frazer 2.0 (1751) 1-0 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 2.0 (1959)
29 Casteleijn, Diederick 2.0 (1923) 1-0 Dayer, Glenn 2.0 (1757)
30 Sherpa, Ngadi 2.0 (1898) 1-0 Kries, Yvon 2.0 (1745)
31 Logie, Bernard 2.0 (1684) 1-0 Muld, Tarmo 2.0 (1889)
32 Heran-Boily, Samuel 2.0 (1844) 0-1 Rizihs, Valerijs 2.0 (1655)
33 Ferdaoui, Jamal 2.0 (1586) 1-0 Balmaceda, Enrico 1.5 (2068)
34 Nielsen, Henrik 1.5 (2060) 1-0 Cuyvers, Jens 1.5 (1494)
35 Kruit, Erik 1.5 (1919) 0-1 Ivsek, Cveto 1.0 (1806)
36 Egr:e\]/r?drza Hidalgo, 1.0 (1770) 1-0 Ulenaers, Marc 1.0 (1428)
37 Palstermans, Koen 1.0 (1543) 1-0 Roman, Hugo 1.0 (1731)
38 Smit, Jan 1.0 (1716) 0-1 Pun Magar, Bijay 1.0 (1518)
39 Boudry, Rik 1.0 (1381) O0-1 Papler, Peter 1.0 (1694)
40 Vukojevic Ferrari, Viktor 1.0 (1639) 1-0 Decraene, Lotus 1.0 (1152)
41 Kohli, Sameer 0.0 (1507) 0-1 Simard, Francois 0.0 (1811)
Maes, Patrick 1.0 (1921) 0 Absent
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Round 7 (15/10/2021) Results
Board |[Name First Name Points| F-Elo Res. |Name First Name Points| F-Elo
1 Stauskas, Lukas (2163) 0-1 Z"l"paSima"Opou'os' 5.5 (2352)
exandros

2 Stein, Robert (2444) 0-1 Wang, Eigen 5.0 (2174)
3 Pietruszewski, Marcin (2097) 1-0 Van Kessel, Wessel 5.0 (2122)




4 Mestek, Igor 4.5 (2211) 1-0 Rodriguez Martin, Emilio 4.5 (2150)
5 Boudry, William 4.5 (2078) 1-0 Sycz, Dariusz 4.5 (2128)
6 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 4.5 (2147) 1-0 Delfino, Luigi 4.0 (2217)
7 Pedersen, Finn 4.0 (2263) 1-0 Graczyk, Damian 4.0 (2092)
8 Helbig, Mark 4.0 (2250) 1-0 Pazeriene, Diana 4.0 (2074)
9 Aagaard, Gert 4.0 (2022) 0-1 Deleyn, Gunter 4.0 (2205)
10 Jacob, Tobias 4.0 (1970) 1-0 Pavlidis, Anastasios 4.0 (2136)
11 Dutre, Wonder 4.0 (1563) 1-0 Tocco, Paolo 3.5 (2118)
12 Nielsen, Jan Mose 3.5 (2198) 1-0 Ramacker, Quinten 3.5 (2067)
13 Eg#srfa“rft'isr']os 3.5 (2152) 1-0 Kersic, Matej 3.5 (1967)
14 Tucker, David S 3.5 (2009) 0-1 Tustanowski, Mateusz 3.5 (2086)
15 Kedzierski, Slawomir 3.5 (2086) 1-0 Nikomanis, Andreas 3.5 (1997)
16 Hansen, Stefan 3.5 (2073) 0-1 Michalski, Daniel 3.5 (1886)
17 Valeinis, Janis 3.0 (2152) 1-0 Seynaeve, Kevan 3.5 (1964)
18 Randall, Gordon 3.0 (1987) 0-1 Wantiez, Fabrice 3.0 (2251)
19 Ouaki, Mark 3.0 (1956) 1-0 Jauk, Wilhelm 3.0 (2146)
20 Tommasini, Enzo 3.0 (2111) 1-0 Casteleijn, Diederick 3.0 (1923)
21 Sherpa, Ngadi 3.0 (1898) 0-1 Goormachtigh, Johan 3.0 (2103)
22 Ramacker, Nico 3.0 (1800) O0-1 Pirs, Matjaz 3.0 (2068)
23 Rizihs, Valerijs 3.0 (1655) 1-0 \Verlaine, Alex 3.0 (2063)
24 Lot, Diederik 3.0 (2027) 1-0 Ferdaoui, Jamal 3.0 (1586)
25 Loving, Jason 3.0 (2021) 1-0 Graham, Frazer 3.0 (1751)
26 Ivbulis, Martins 2.5 (1878) 1-0 Logie, Bernard 3.0 (1684)
27 Tikerpuu, Mati 2.5 (1832) 0-1 Nielsen, Henrik 2.5 (2060)
28 Godry, Adelin 2.5 (1830) 1-0 Hernandez, Albert 2.5 (2015)
29 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 2.0 (1959) 1-0 Ward, James 2.5 (1739)
30 Ermalis, Rytis 2.0 (1964) 1-0 Dayer, Glenn 2.0 (1757)
Echavarria Hidalgo,
31 Muld, Tarmo 2.0 (1889) 1-0 Fernando 9 2.0 (1770)
32 Kries, Yvon 2.0 (1745) 0-1 Heran-Boily, Samuel 2.0 (1844)
33 Korge, Kersti 2.0 (1844) 1-0 Papler, Peter 2.0 (1694)
34 Pun Magar, Bijay 2.0 (1518) 0-1 Allmann, Lauri 2.0 (1817)
35 Ivsek, Cveto 2.0 (1806) 1-0 Vukojevic Ferrari, Viktor 2.0 (1639)
36 Vael, Steve 2.0 (1779) 1-0 Palstermans, Koen 2.0 (1543)
37 Balmaceda, Enrico 1.5 (2068) 1-0 Cuyvers, Jens 1.5 (1494)
38 Simard, Francois 1.0 (1811) 0-1 Kruit, Erik 1.5 (1919)
39 Roman, Hugo 1.0 (1731) 0-1 Boudry, Rik 1.0 (1381)
40 Ulenaers, Marc 1.0 (1428) 1v2=1/2 Smit, Jan 1.0 (1716)
41 Decraene, Lotus 1.0 (1152) 0-1 Kohli, Sameer 0.0 (1507)
Maes, Patrick 1.0 (1921) 0 Absent
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Round 8 (15/10/2021) Results

Board/ | Name First Name Points|| F-Elo Res. |Name First Name Points|| F-Elo
1 Z?gfasr']?foksopou'os' 6.5 (2352) 1-0 Wang, Eigen 6.0 (2174)
2 Pietruszewski, Marcin 6.0 (2097) 0-1 Stauskas, Lukas 5.5 (2163)
3 Boudry, William 5.5 (2078) 1-0 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 5.5 (2147)
4 Stein, Robert 5.0 (2444) 1V2-Y2 Mestek, Igor 5.5 (2211)
5 Van Kessel, Wessel 5.0 (2122) 0-1 Pedersen, Finn 5.0 (2263)
6 Jacob, Tobias 5.0 (1970) 0-1 Helbig, Mark 5.0 (2250)
7 Deleyn, Gunter 5.0 (2205) O0-1 Dutre, Wonder 5.0 (1563)




8 Tustanowski, Mateusz 4.5 (2086) v2-12 Nielsen, Jan Mose 4.5 (2198)
. Mouroutis,

9 Sycz, Dariusz 4.5 (2128) 1-0 Konstantinos 4.5 (2152)
10 Rodriguez Martin, Emilio 4.5 (2150) O0-1 Kedzierski, Slawomir 4.5 (2086)
11 Michalski, Daniel 4.5 (1886) v2-12 Tommasini, Enzo 4.0 (2111)
12 Wantiez, Fabrice 4.0 (2251) 1-0 Lot, Diederik 4.0 (2027)
13 Delfino, Luigi 4.0 (2217) 1-0 Aagaard, Gert 4.0 (2022)
14 Pazeriene, Diana 4.0 (2074) O0-1 \Valeinis, Janis 4.0 (2152)
15 Pavlidis, Anastasios 4.0 (2136) 1-0 Loving, Jason 4.0 (2021)
16 Goormachtigh, Johan 4.0 (2103) 1-0 Rizihs, Valerijs 4.0 (1655)
17 Graczyk, Damian 4.0 (2092) 1-0 Ouaki, Mark 4.0 (1956)
18 Pirs, Matjaz 4.0 (2068) 0-1 Hansen, Stefan 3.5 (2073)
19 Tocco, Paolo 3.5 (2118) 0-1 Nikomanis, Andreas 3.5 (1997)
20 Ramacker, Quinten 3.5 (2067) 1-0 Godry, Adelin 3.5 (1830)
21 Nielsen, Henrik 3.5 (2060) 0-1 Ivbulis, Martins 3.5 (1878)
22 Seynaeve, Kevan 3.5 (1964) 1-0 Tucker, David S 3.5 (2009)
23 Kersic, Matej 3.5 (1967) V2-Y2 Verlaine, Alex 3.0 (2063)
24 Jauk, Wilhelm 3.0 (2146) 1-0 Ivsek, Cveto 3.0 (1806)
25 Allmann, Lauri 3.0 (1817) 0-1 Randall, Gordon 3.0 (1987)
26 Korge, Kersti 3.0 (1844) 0-1 Ermalis, Rytis 3.0 (1964)
27 Logie, Bernard 3.0 (1684) 1v2-2 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 3.0 (1959)
28 Casteleijn, Diederick 3.0 (1923) 1-0 Ramacker, Nico 3.0 (1800)
29 Graham, Frazer 3.0 (1751) 0-1 Sherpa, Ngadi 3.0 (1898)
30 Ferdaoui, Jamal 3.0 (1586) 1-0 Muld, Tarmo 3.0 (1889)
31 Heran-Boily, Samuel 3.0 (1844) 1-0 \Vael, Steve 3.0 (1779)
32 Hernandez, Albert 2.5 (2015) 0-1 Balmaceda, Enrico 2.5 (2068)
33 Kruit, Erik 2.5 (1919) 0-1 Tikerpuu, Mati 2.5 (1832)
34 Ward, James 2.5 (1739) 1-0 Eg:‘r?;’r?gga Hidalgo, 2.0 (1770)
35 Dayer, Glenn 2.0 (1757) 1-0 Boudry, Rik 2.0 (1381)
36 Vukojevic Ferrari, Viktor 2.0 (1639) 1-0 Kries, Yvon 2.0 (1745)
37 Papler, Peter 2.0 (1694) 1-0 Pun Magar, Bijay 2.0 (1518)
38 Palstermans, Koen 2.0 (1543) 1-0 Smit, Jan 1.5 (1716)
39 Cuyvers, Jens 1.5 (1494) O0-1 Ulenaers, Marc 1.5 (1428)
40 Decraene, Lotus 1.0 (1152) 1-0 Simard, Francois 1.0 (1811)
41 Kohli, Sameer 1.0 (1507) 1-0 Roman, Hugo 1.0 (1731)

Maes, Patrick 1.0 (1921) 0 Absent
Top of the page
Round 9 (15/10/2021) Results
Board |Name First Name Points| F-Elo Res.|Name First Name Points| F-Elo

1 Z?ef’fasr']rc‘;fo';"po“'os' 7.5 (2352) 1-0 Boudry, William 6.5 (2078)

2 Pedersen, Finn 6.0 (2263) 1-0 Stauskas, Lukas 6.5 (2163)

3 Helbig, Mark 6.0 (2250) O0-1 Pietruszewski, Marcin 6.0 (2097)

4 Mestek, Igor 6.0 (2211) 1-0 Dutre, Wonder 6.0 (1563)

5 Wang, Eigen 6.0 (2174) 1-0 Sycz, Dariusz 5.5 (2128)

6 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 5.5 (2147) 1-0 Stein, Robert 5.5 (2444)

7 Kedzierski, Slawomir 5.5 (2086) 1-0 Deleyn, Gunter 5.0 (2205)

8 Goormachtigh, Johan 5.0 (2103) 0-1 Wantiez, Fabrice 5.0 (2251)

9 Van Kessel, Wessel 5.0 (2122) 1-0 Delfino, Luigi 5.0 (2217)
10 Nielsen, Jan Mose 5.0 (2198) 1-0 Jacob, Tobias 5.0 (1970)
11 Valeinis, Janis 5.0 (2152) 1-0 Graczyk, Damian 5.0 (2092)




12 Pavlidis, Anastasios 5.0 (2136) 0-1 Michalski, Daniel 5.0 (1886)
13 Mouroutis, Konstantinos 4.5 (2152) 1-0 Tustanowski, Mateusz 5.0 (2086)
14 Hansen, Stefan 4.5 (2073) 0-1 Egﬂﬂ'g“ez Martin, 4.5 (2150)
15 Tommasini, Enzo 4.5 (2111) 0-1 Ramacker, Quinten 4.5 (2067)
16 Nikomanis, Andreas 4.5 (1997) 12-12 Seynaeve, Kevan 4.5 (1964)
17 Ivbulis, Martins 4.5 (1878) 0-1 Jauk, Wilhelm 4.0 (2146)
18 Ermalis, Rytis 4.0 (1964) 1»2-12 Pazeriene, Diana 4.0 (2074)
19 Ouaki, Mark 4.0 (1956) 1-0 Pirs, Matjaz 4.0 (2068)
20 Lot, Diederik 4.0 (2027) 1-0 Casteleijn, Diederick 4.0 (1923)
21 Aagaard, Gert 4.0 (2022) 1-0 Sherpa, Ngadi 4.0 (1898)
22 Loving, Jason 4.0 (2021) 1-0 Heran-Boily, Samuel 4.0 (1844)
23 Randall, Gordon 4.0 (1987) 1-0 Ferdaoui, Jamal 4.0 (1586)
24 Rizihs, Valerijs 4.0 (1655) 0-1 Kersic, Matej 4.0 (1967)
25 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 3.5 (1959) v2-%2 Tocco, Paolo 3.5 (2118)
26 Balmaceda, Enrico 3.5 (2068) 1-0 Nielsen, Henrik 3.5 (2060)
27 Verlaine, Alex 3.5 (2063) 1-0 Godry, Adelin 3.5 (1830)
28 Tucker, David S 3.5 (2009) O0-1 Ward, James 3.5 (1739)
29 Tikerpuu, Mati 3.5 (1832) 1-0 Logie, Bernard 3.5 (1684)
30 Muld, Tarmo 3.0 (1889) 0-1 Dayer, Glenn 3.0 (1757)
31 Vael, Steve 3.0 (1779) 0-1 Korge, Kersti 3.0 (1844)
32 Graham, Frazer 3.0 (1751) 1v2-%72 Allmann, Lauri 3.0 (1817)
33 Ivsek, Cveto 3.0 (1806) v2-%2 Papler, Peter 3.0 (1694)
34 Ramacker, Nico 3.0 (1800) 1-0 Palstermans, Koen 3.0 (1543)
35 Hernandez, Albert 2.5 (2015) 1-0 wkkt?re‘”c e, 3.0 (1639)
36 Ulenaers, Marc 2.5 (1428) 1-0 Kruit, Erik 2.5 (1919)
37 ECha"ar”a A= g, 2.0 (1770) 1-0 Kohli, Sameer 2.0 (1507)
ernando
38 Boudry, Rik 2.0 (1381) 0-1 Kries, Yvon 2.0 (1745)
39 Pun Magar, Bijay 2.0 (1518) v2-%2 Decraene, Lotus 2.0 (1152)
40 Smit, Jan 1.5 (1716) V2-%2 Cuyvers, Jens 1.5 (1494)
41 Simard, Francois 1.0 (1811) 1-0 Roman, Hugo 1.0 (1731)
Maes, Patrick 1.0 (1921) 0 Absent
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Round 10 (15/10/2021) Results
Board |[Name First Name Points| F-Elo Res.|Name First Name Points| F-Elo
1 Kedzierski, Slawomir 6.5 (2086) 0-1 praSimakc’pou'os' 8.5 (2352)
exandros

2 Wang, Eigen 7.0 (2174) 1-0 Pedersen, Finn 7.0 (2263)
3 Pietruszewski, Marcin 7.0 (2097) 1-0 Maestek, Igor 7.0 (2211)
4 Stauskas, Lukas 6.5 (2163) 1-0 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 6.5 (2147)
5 Boudry, William 6.5 (2078) 1-0 Helbig, Mark 6.0 (2250)
6 Wantiez, Fabrice 6.0 (2251) O0-1 \Valeinis, Janis 6.0 (2152)
7 Michalski, Daniel 6.0 (1886) 1-0 Nielsen, Jan Mose 6.0 (2198)
8 Dutre, Wonder 6.0 (1563) 1-0 Van Kessel, Wessel 6.0 (2122)
9 Sycz, Dariusz 5.5 (2128) 0-1 Stein, Robert 5.5 (2444)
10 qud”ri'g“ez Martin, 5.5 (2150) 1-0 Mouroutis, Konstantinos 5.5 (2152)
11 Ramacker, Quinten 5.5 (2067) 0-1 Pavlidis, Anastasios 5.0 (2136)
12 Delfino, Luigi 5.0 (2217) 1-0 Loving, Jason 5.0 (2021)
13 Deleyn, Gunter 5.0 (2205) 1-0 Ouaki, Mark 5.0 (1956)




14 Jauk, Wilhelm 5.0 (2146) 0-1 Aagaard, Gert 5.0 (2022)
15 Nikomanis, Andreas 5.0 (1997) 0-1 Goormachtigh, Johan 5.0 (2103)
16 Graczyk, Damian 5.0 (2092) 0-1 Jacob, Tobias 5.0 (1970)
17 Tustanowski, Mateusz 5.0 (2086) 1-0 Randall, Gordon 5.0 (1987)
18 Kersic, Matej 5.0 (1967) 1-0 Lot, Diederik 5.0 (2027)
19 Seynaeve, Kevan 5.0 (1964) 1-0 Balmaceda, Enrico 4.5 (2068)
20 Tommasini, Enzo 4.5 (2111) 1-0 Ermalis, Rytis 4.5 (1964)
21 Pazeriene, Diana 4.5 (2074) 1-0 Tikerpuu, Mati 4.5 (1832)
22 Ward, James 4.5 (1739) 0-1 Hansen, Stefan 4.5 (2073)
23 Verlaine, Alex 4.5 (2063) 0-1 Ivbulis, Martins 4.5 (1878)
24 Tocco, Paolo 4.0 (2118) 1-0 Heran-Boily, Samuel 4.0 (1844)
25 Pirs, Matjaz 4.0 (2068) 1-0 Rizihs, Valerijs 4.0 (1655)
26 Dayer, Glenn 4.0 (1757) 1-0 Giedraitis, Mingaudas 4.0 (1959)
27 Casteleijn, Diederick 4.0 (1923) 1-0 KOorge, Kersti 4.0 (1844)
28 Sherpa, Ngadi 4.0 (1898) 1-0 Ramacker, Nico 4.0 (1800)
29 Ferdaoui, Jamal 4.0 (1586) 0-1 Tucker, David S 3.5 (2009)
30 Nielsen, Henrik 3.5 (2060) 1-0 Ivsek, Cveto 3.5 (1806)
31 Papler, Peter 3.5 (1694) 0-1 Hernandez, Albert 3.5 (2015)
32 Godry, Adelin 3.5 (1830) 1-0 Graham, Frazer 3.5 (1751)
33 Allmann, Lauri 3.5 (1817) 1-0 Ulenaers, Marc 3.5 (1428)
34 Logie, Bernard 3.5 (1684) 1v2-/2 Vael, Steve 3.0 (1779)
35 xf‘koje"ic FeE, 3.0 (1639) 1-0 Muld, Tarmo 3.0 (1889)
iktor
Echavarria Hidalgo,
36 Palstermans, Koen 3.0 (1543) 0-1 Fernando 3.0 (1770)
37 Kries, Yvon 3.0 (1745) 1-0 Pun Magar, Bijay 2.5 (1518)
38 Kruit, Erik 2.5 (1919) 0-1 Decraene, Lotus 2.5 (1152)
39 Smit, Jan 2.0 (1716) 0-1 Simard, Francois 2.0 (1811)
40 Kohli, Sameer 2.0 (1507) 1-0 Boudry, Rik 2.0 (1381)
41 Roman, Hugo 1.0 (1731) 0-1 Cuyvers, Jens 2.0 (1494)
Maes, Patrick 1.0 (1921) 0 Absent
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Round 11 (15/10/2021) Results
Board |[Name First Name Points| F-Elo Res.|Name First Name Points| F-Elo
1 Valeinis, Janis 7.0 (2152) O0-1 Z?paSimak"pO“'os' 9.5 (2352)
exandros

2 Wang, Eigen 8.0 (2174) 1»-V2 Pietruszewski, Marcin 8.0 (2097)
3 Stauskas, Lukas 7.5 (2163) 1-0 Boudry, William 7.5 (2078)
4 Pedersen, Finn 7.0 (2263) 1-0 Dutre, Wonder 7.0 (1563)
5 Mestek, Igor 7.0 (2211) 1-0 Michalski, Daniel 7.0 (1886)
6 Stein, Robert 6.5 (2444) 1-0 Kedzierski, Slawomir 6.5 (2086)
7 Pavlidou, Ekaterini 6.5 (2147) 1-0 Rodriguez Martin, Emilio 6.5 (2150)
8 Aagaard, Gert 6.0 (2022) O0-1 Wantiez, Fabrice 6.0 (2251)
9 Helbig, Mark 6.0 (2250) v2-12 Tustanowski, Mateusz 6.0 (2086)
10 Goormachtigh, Johan 6.0 (2103) 0-1 Delfino, Luigi 6.0 (2217)
11 Jacob, Tobias 6.0 (1970) 1-0 Deleyn, Gunter 6.0 (2205)
12 Nielsen, Jan Mose 6.0 (2198) 1-0 Kersic, Matej 6.0 (1967)
13 Pavlidis, Anastasios 6.0 (2136) 1-0 Seynaeve, Kevan 6.0 (1964)
14 Van Kessel, Wessel 6.0 (2122) O0-1 Tommasini, Enzo 5.5 (2111)
15 Mouroutis, Konstantinos 5.5 (2152) 1-0 Ramacker, Quinten 5.5 (2067)
16 Ivbulis, Martins 5.5 (1878) 0-1 Sycz, Dariusz 5.5 (2128)
17 Hansen, Stefan 5.5 (2073) 1-0 Pazeriene, Diana 5.5 (2074)
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19
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22
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Jauk, Wilhelm
Ouaki, Mark
Graczyk, Damian
Randall, Gordon
Lot, Diederik
Loving, Jason
Balmaceda, Enrico
Tikerpuu, Mati
Tucker, David S
Hernandez, Albert
Ermalis, Rytis
Giedraitis, Mingaudas
Heran-Boily, Samuel
Korge, Kersti
Ramacker, Nico

Echavarria Hidalgo,
Fernando

Ulenaers, Marc
Vael, Steve
Decraene, Lotus
Muld, Tarmo
Cuyvers, Jens
Simard, Francois
Boudry, Rik
Roman, Hugo
Maes, Patrick
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(1956)
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(1889)
(1494)
(1811)
(1381)
(1731)
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1/2=-1/
0-1
1-0

0-1
1-0

Nikomanis, Andreas
Tocco, Paolo
Casteleijn, Diederick
Pirs, Matjaz
Sherpa, Ngadi
Dayer, Glenn
Godry, Adelin
Verlaine, Alex
Nielsen, Henrik
Allmann, Lauri
Ward, James

Kries, Yvon

Logie, Bernard
Rizihs, Valerijs
Ferdaoui, Jamal

Vukojevic Ferrari, Viktor

Ivsek, Cveto
Papler, Peter
Graham, Frazer
Kohli, Sameer
Palstermans, Koen
Pun Magar, Bijay
Kruit, Erik

Smit, Jan

Absent
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(1997)
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(1817)
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(1684)
(1655)
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